
                          PARENTS’ PLANNER- 2023/2024                          
 
Updates to the previous version circulated are shown in blue italics. 

SUMMER 2  

DATE TIME (if relevant) EVENT YEAR/CLASS PARENTS INVITED? 

Monday 3 June  Various Children return to school Whole school  

Monday 3 – Friday 14 June Various Year 4 Multiplication Test Year 4  

Tuesday 4 June 9:00am 4R Parents’ Workshop 4R √ 

Wednesday 5 June All day Year 1 Twycross Zoo trip Year 1  

Thursday 6 June All day Year 6 First Aid Workshop Year 6  

Monday 10 – Friday 14 June Various Year 1 Phonics Test Year 1  

Tuesday 11 June 9:00am RM Parents’ Workshop RM √ 

Tuesday 11 June  Class photos Whole school  

Wednesday 12 June  9:00am 2W Class Assembly 2W √ 

Wednesday 12 June 3.30pm-5.00pm Eid Celebration Whole School √ 

Thursday 13 June All day  Y5 & Y6 Internet Safety Workshops Year 5 & Year 6  

Thursday 13 June 9:05am – 10:05am Internet Safety Workshops KS2 Parents √ 

Friday 14 June 9:00am Year 6 Macmillan Coffee Morning Year 6 √ 

Tuesday 18 June 9:00am RSB Parents’ Workshop RSB √ 

Tuesday 18 June All day Year 6 Drayton Manor Year 6  

Wednesday 19 June 9:00am 2FR Class Assembly 2FR √ 

Sunday 23 June TBC PTA Summer Fair Whole School √ 

Tuesday 25 June All day Year 5 Warwick Castle Trip Year 5  

Wednesday 26 June TBC Sports Day Whole school √ 

Friday 28 June All Day Year 6 – Sutton Park Collaboration Day Year 6  

Tuesday 2 July 9:30am Reception Induction Sept 24 Reception √ 

Wednesday 3 July   Morning in school, all 
day for Year 6 

Transition Day Whole school  

Wednesday 3 July All day Year 3 Bishops Wood Trip Year 3  

Thursday 4 July 9:30am Reception Induction Sept 24 Reception √ 

Thursday 4 July AM Rocksteady Concert  Rocksteady Thursday 
Children 

√ 

Friday 5 July 9:00am Year 4 Macmillan Coffee Morning Year 4 √ 

Monday 8 July AM Rocksteady Concert Rocksteady Monday 
Children 

√ 
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Tuesday 9 July & Wednesday 10 
July  

2.00pm Reception/Year 5 Buddies Assemblies Year 5/New Reception 
children 

√ 

Friday 12 July End of school day Reports to Parents  Whole school  

Monday 15  July  3:30pm – 5:00pm Parents’ Evening Drop In Session Whole school √ 

Tuesday 16  July 2:00pm Year 6 Leavers’ Production Year 6 √ 

Wednesday 17 July 2.30pm-3.00pm Year 4 Ukulele Concert Year 4 √ 

Wednesday 17 July After school Year 6 Leavers’ Party Year 6 √ 

Thursday 18 July 9:00am KS1 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected children 
only) 

Friday 19 July 9:00am KS2 Special Merits Assembly To be notified √ (of selected children 
only) 

Friday 19 July End of school day Children break up for Summer Whole school  

Monday 22 July   Staff Training Day   

 


